
Stage 3
Vail Time Trial

Thursday, August 25, 2011

© USAPCC All course logs subject to change. Revised 7/12/11

Presented by

24 mph
38.6 kph

26 mph
41.8 kph

28 mph
45 kph

Point
to

Point

Miles
Ridden

Mile
to
Go

KM
Ridden

KM
to
Go

Action
Taken Course Directions

00:00.0 00:00.0 00:00.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 16.1 Race Start on Meadow Dr. at Willow Bridge
00:13.5 00:12.5 00:11.6 0.1 0.1 9.9 0.1 16.0 Left onto Gore Creek Dr. from Willow Bridge
00:49.5 00:45.7 00:42.4 0.2 0.3 9.7 0.5 15.6 Left onto Vail Valley Dr. from Gore Creek Dr.
01:00.0 00:55.4 00:51.4 0.1 0.4 9.6 0.6 15.5 Right at Meadow Dr. to Stay on Vail Valley Dr.
01:10.5 01:05.1 01:00.4 0.1 0.5 9.5 0.8 15.3 Right onto S. Frontage Rd. from Vail Valley Dr.
09:52.5 09:06.9 08:27.9 3.5 4.0 6.1 6.4 9.7 Right onto Big Horn Rd. from Frontage Rd.
10:01.5 09:15.2 08:35.6 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 9.6 vLeft to continue on Big Horn Rd.
25:00.0 23:04.6 21:25.7 6.0 10.0 0.0 16.1 0.0 Finish Race Finish on Vail Pass Trail

First starter at 1:00 pm, scheduled finish 3:55-4:00 pm
Starters at one-minute intervals, last 10 at 2 minutes.

Held under USFS Permit


