

Stage 3 Vail Time Trial Thursday, August 25, 2011

Presented by COLORADO

24 mph 38.6 kph	26 mph 41.8 kph	28 mph 45 kph	Point to Point	Miles Ridden	Mile to Go	KM Ridden	KM to Go	Action Taken	Course Directions
00:00.0	00:00.0	00:00.0	0.0	0.0	10.0	0.0	16.1		Race Start on Meadow Dr. at Willow Bridge
00:13.5	00:12.5	00:11.6	0.1	0.1	9.9	0.1	16.0	Left	onto Gore Creek Dr. from Willow Bridge
00:49.5	00:45.7	00:42.4	0.2	0.3	9.7	0.5	15.6	Left	onto Vail Valley Dr. from Gore Creek Dr.
01:00.0	00:55.4	00:51.4	0.1	0.4	9.6	0.6	15.5	Right	at Meadow Dr. to Stay on Vail Valley Dr.
01:10.5	01:05.1	01:00.4	0.1	0.5	9.5	0.8	15.3	Right	onto S. Frontage Rd. from Vail Valley Dr.
09:52.5	09:06.9	08:27.9	3.5	4.0	6.1	6.4	9.7	Right	onto Big Horn Rd. from Frontage Rd.
10:01.5	09:15.2	08:35.6	0.0	4.0	6.0	6.5	9.6	vLeft	to continue on Big Horn Rd.
25:00.0	23:04.6	21:25.7	6.0	10.0	0.0	16.1	0.0	Finish	Race Finish on Vail Pass Trail

First starter at 1:00 pm, scheduled finish 3:55-4:00 pm Starters at one-minute intervals, last 10 at 2 minutes.

